. p,:{wbg,rrﬁ;' .4;”3

i JUDICT/A )

RV - 4
H

] f -‘h
- U Y ) « 1% uﬁ A F‘(’ |
! _ ‘ oL YNNG,
SR ay Government of/Biha f.i,gz, fi‘fﬁ '
S ek . 17, I
. ; ¢-Stamp f,:ﬂ_ ,,",' % {,j 7
Cnmhcalo No. : IN-BR29766969130003U ,’,"-1.'~5;J'. %i-”fﬁ"‘
m‘-*"r?:l)l FRtitetl ol 4
C\lllh\..\ln uued Date t 24-Fch-2022 01:38 PM e

\1 L_l"um Relerenco
1 \"p\u Doc Relerence
I uw(w\w,d l\

De qmptmm I Decument

© SREIACC (CRY brsreic10/ BR-GPGDHI0075/ BR-GPG/ GLJ A
© SUBIN-BRBRSREIC1042352061391428U
© JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY .
: Nol Applicable

Prope y Dm. I pllon * Nol Applicable » w,._%:/" ?;

Consideration Pncemq) N O(Zuo) e

First Panty N NokApphcab!e ‘/'< ,/ 7Ly

Second Parly . JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY. 7/ IR R p—— 4

Stamp Duly Paid By . JITENDRA I(UMAR PANDEY | I

Stamp Duly Paid (Rs.) + 1,000(0nc 1housnnd only) o 0 2

Reg. lee (Re.) : 0(Zero) - u,} LR

LLR & P Fec (Rs.) + 0(Zero) -

Wuscellaneous Fee (Rs.) : 0(Zcro) . Pt ";

Owscore SC (Rs.) : 0(Zcro) ¢ ,o Pl

Total Amount (Rs.) : 1,000 (One Thousand only) by 2,
Standard Form of Agreement oo

Notes on standard form of Agreement the agreement should
incorporate any correction or modification to the Bid resultmg from
corrections of corers (Instructions to Bidders, clause-26)

Standard Form :- Agreement(Supplementary Agreement)
Agreement No. - 01 /M.B.D./2019-2020 Date:- 04-03-2
This supplementary agreement is a part of main agreement No.-

113/MBD/2019-20 made on the 05" day of feb ,2020 between

Executive Engineer, R.W.D. Works Division, Maharajganj, Siwan

(here in after called “the Employer”) of the one part, and M/s Durga

Construction ,At*-Po-Banjari Chowk Gopalganj, Mob- 9472330684.

(here in after called® the contractor” of the other part)

Where as the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute
Construction of Road from Basanatpur surajpura - Bazidpur via
Sheikhpura, under Group Package No.- MR-N/19-20 Maharajganj/
02, under New Maint. Policy 2018 Length- 7.950 Km Previous
agreement Value of Road- 2,68,04,951=00 + Supplementary
Agreement Rs. 62()987=0() IQT&U{T\. n14,25,938=00.( Two crore seventy
four lakh twenty five thousand nine hundred thirty eight only) After

Supplementary Agreement Total Agreement value of the Road- Const.
Cost 2,18,35,953=00 & Maint. Cost -55,89, 985=00.

Other terms &conditions are same as in the 01@@@8@%&4@9/

E.{eculw&‘%nglneer
RWD.W
gwwm iqanj

A%

e

Scanned with CamScanner



